
Oreos Cookie Packs

Fruit Roll Up/Fruit Snacks

Organic Fruit Twist

Fresh Baked Cookies

Fresh Fruit

Pickle

Chips

Z-Bar

Go-Gurt

Beef Sticks

Nutella Sticks

Muffins

Uncrustables

Yogurt Parfait

Apples & Caramel

Cereal with Milk

Bento Box

Donuts (Fridays only!)

$.50

$.50

$.75

$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

$2.00

$2.50

$2.50

$2.50

$2.50

$2.50

$5.00

$2.00

Water

Juice Box

Chocolate Milk/Milk

Lemonade

Sparkling ICE

Gatorade

Strawberry Twist (Wednesdays only!)

$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

$2.00

$2.00

$3.00

SNACK MENU 

DRINK MENU


