## **SNACK MENU**

Oreos Cookie Packs	\$.50
Fruit Roll Up/Fruit Snacks	\$.50
Organic Fruit Twist	\$.75
Fresh Baked Cookies	\$1.00
Fresh Fruit	\$1.00
Pickle	\$1.00
Chips	\$1.00
Z-Bar	\$1.00
Go-Gurt	\$1.00
Beef Sticks	\$1.00
Nutella Sticks	\$2.00
Muffins	\$2.50
Uncrustables	\$2.50
Yogurt Parfait	\$2.50
Apples & Caramel	\$2.50
Cereal with Milk	\$2.50
Bento Box	\$5.00
Donuts (Fridays only!)	\$2.00

## **DRINK MENU**

Water	\$1.00
Juice Box	\$1.00
Chocolate Milk/Milk	\$1.00
Lemonade	\$1.00
Sparkling ICE	\$2.00
Gatorade	\$2.00
Strawberry Twist (Wednesdays only!)	\$3.00